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 MULTYRADIO 4.0  SE

 MULTYRADIO 4.0  SE DAB+/UKW/Internet-Stereoradio 
mit CD-Player und Musikstreaming 

 DAB+/UKW/Internet-Stereoradio 
mit CD-Player und Musikstreaming 

 DAB+/UKW/Internet-Stereoradio 
mit CD-Player und Musikstreaming 

 DAB+/UKW/Internet-Stereoradio mit CD-Player, 
Farbdisplay und Musikstreaming 

DAB+ Digitalradio

 UKW-Radio (mit RDS und PLL)

 Grenzenlose Musikvielfalt via Internetradio

 Uhr- und Datumsanzeige

 TFT-Farbdisplay (3,2")

 Audiostreaming (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 USB-Schnittstelle mit Ladefunktion und 
MP3-Wiedergabe

 CD-Player mit MP3-Wiedergabe

 Steuerung per TechniSat CONNECT-App (iOS, Android)

RADIO/EMPFANG

 DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 UKW/RDS: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Internetradio

 Antenne: DAB/UKW-Teleskopantenne

LAUTSPRECHER

 Systemleistung: 20 W (RMS)

 Ausgangsleistung Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Equalizer

STROMVERSORGUNG

 Nennspannung: 230 V

 Frequenz: 50 Hz

 Netzteil: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Netzteilart: Extern

ANSCHLÜSSE

 1× USB

 1× Audio-Eingang analog/AUX in

 1× Kopfhöreranschluss (3,5mm Klinke)

 1× Anschluß für externe Antenne (F-Buchse)

ABMESSUNGEN (B × H × T)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 LIEFERUMFANG 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, Teleskopantenne, Netzteil, 
Fernbedienung, Bedienungsanleitung 

 Radio stéréo FM/DAB+/Internet avec lecteur CD, 
écran couleur et streaming musical 

 Radio numérique DAB+

 Radio FM (avec RDS et PLL)

 Radio par Internet pour une diversité infinie de 
musique

 Écran couleur TFT (3,2")

 Flux audio (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 Interface USB avec fonction de chargement et
lecture MP3

 Lecteur CD avec fonction MP3

 Commande via l‘application TechniSat CONNECT
(iOS, Android)

RADIO / RÉCEPTION

 Radio numérique DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 FM analogique: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Radio Internet

 Antenne: DAB / Antenne télescopique FM

HAUT-PARLEUR

 Puissance de sortie: 20 W

 Stéréo: 2 x 10 W

 Équaliseur

ALIMENTATION ÉLECTRIQUE

 Tension nominale: 230 V

 Fréquence: 50 Hz

 Bloc d‘alimentation: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Type de bloc d’alimentation: Externe

RACCORDEMENTS

 1× USB

 1× Entrée Audio in / AUX in

 1× Prise de raccordement pour casque (jack 3,5mm)

 1× connecteur pour antenne externe (connecteur F)

DIMENSIONS (L × H × P)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 CONTENU DE LA BOÎTE 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, antenne télescopique, 
bloc d‘alimentation, télécommande, mode d‘emploi 

 DAB+/FM-/internet-stereo-radio met cd-speler, 
kleurendisplay en muziekstreaming 

 Digitale DAB+-radio

 FM-radio (met RDS en PLL)

 Grenzeloze variatie aan muziek via internetradio

 TFT-kleurendisplay (3,2")

 Audiostreaming (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 USB-aansluiting met oplaadfunctie 
en mp3-weergave

 CD-speler met mp3-weergave

 Bediening via TechniSat CONNECT-app (iOS, Android)

RADIO / ONTVANGST

  DAB+ digitale radio+: 174 - 240 MHz

 Analoog FM: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Internetradio

 Antenne: Uitschuifbare DAB/FM-antenne

LUIDSPREKER

 Uitgangsvermogen: 20 W

 Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Equalizer

STROOMVOORZIENING

 Netspanning: 230 V

 Frequentie: 50 Hz

 Poweradapter: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Type voedingsadapter: Extern

AANSLUITINGEN

 1× USB

 1× Audio in / AUX in

 1× Hoofdtelefoonaansluiting (3,5mm chinch)

 1× Aansluiting voor externe antenne (F-aansluiting)

AFMETINGEN (B × H × D)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 LEVERINGSOMVANG 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, uitschuifbare antenne, voeding, 
afstandsbediening, handleiding 

 DAB+ / FM / Internet stereo with CD player, colour 
display and music streaming 

  DAB+ digital radio

 FM radio (with RDS and PLL)

 Limitless music variety via Internet radio

 Date and time display

 TFT colour display (3.2")

 Audio streaming (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 USB interface with charging function and MP3 
playback

 CD player with MP3 playback

 Control via the TechniSat CONNECT app (iOS, Android)

RADIO / RECEPTION

 DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 FM/RDS: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Internet radio

 Aerial: DAB / UHF telescopic aerial

LOUDSPEAKERS

 Output performance: 20 W

 Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Equalizer

POWER SUPPLY

 Nominal voltage: 230 V

 Frequency: 50 Hz

 Mains adapter: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Type of power supply: external

CONNECTIONS

 1× USB

 1× Audio in/AUX in

 1× Headphone connection jack (3,5mm)

 1× connector for external aerial (RF connector)

SIZE (W × H × D)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 SCOPE OF DELIVERY 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, telescopic antenna, power 
supply, remote control, instruction manual 

 Radio stereo DAB+/FM/Internet con lettore CD, 
display a colori e streaming musicale 

Radio digitale DAB+

 Radio FM (con RDS e PLL)

 Una varietà musicale illimitata con radio Internet

 Display a colori TFT (3,2")

 Streaming audio (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 Interfaccia USB con funzione di carica 
e riproduzione MP3

 Lettore CD con riproduzione MP3

 Controllo tramite app CONNECT di TechniSat 
(iOS, Android)

RADIO / RICEZIONE

 Radio digitale DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 UKW analogico: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Web radio

 Antenna: DAB / antenne télescopique FM

ALTOPARLANTI

 Potenza in uscita: 20 W

 Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Equalizzatore

ALIMENTAZIONE DI CORRENTE

 Tensione nominale: 230 V

 Frequenza: 50 Hz

 Alimentatore: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Tipo di alimentatore: Esterno

COLLEGAMENTI

 1× USB

  1× Audio in / AUX in

 1× Collegamento cuffie (jack da 3,5mm)

  1× Collegamento per l‘antenna esterna (presa F)

DIMENSIONI (L × A × P)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 IN DOTAZIONE 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, antenna telescopica, 
alimentatore, telecomando, istruzioni per l‘uso 

 Internetowe radio Stereo DAB+/UKF/Internet z odt-
warzaczem CD, kolorowym wyświetlaczem i funkcją 
strumieniowego przesyłania muzyki 

 Cyfrowe radio DAB+

 Radio UKF (z RDS i PLL)

 Bezgraniczna różnorodność muzyki dzięki 
odtwarzaniu radia internetowego

 Kolorowy wyświetlacz TFT (3,2")

 Lydstreaming (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 Złącze USB z funkcją ładowania i odtwarzania MP3

 Odtwarzacz CD i MP3

 Sterowanie za pośrednictwem aplikacji TechniSat
CONNECT (iOS, Android)

ODBIÓR / RADIO

 DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 UKF/RDS: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Radio internetowe

 Antena: Antena teleskopowa DAB/UKF

GŁOŚNIK

 Moc muzyczna: 20 W

 Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Equalizer

ZASILANIE

 Napięcie znamionowe: 230 V

 Częstotliwość: 50 Hz

 Zasilacz sieciowy: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Typ zasilacza: Zewnętrzne

POŁĄCZENIA/ZŁĄCZA

 1× USB

 1× Wejście Audio/AUX in

 1× Wejście słuchawkowe (3,5mm)

 1× Złącze do anteny zewnętrznej (złącze F)

WYMIARY (SZ × W × GŁ)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 ZAWARTOŚĆ OPAKOWANIA 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, antena teleskopowa, zasilacz 
sieciowy, pilot zdalnego sterowania, instrukcja 
obsługi 

 DAB+ / FM / internetové stereo rádio s CD 
prehrávačom, farebným displejom a 
streamingom hudby 

Digitální rádio DAB+

 FM rádio (s RDS a PLL)

 Neomezená rozmanitost hudby přes internetové 
rádio

 Barevný TFT displej (3,2")

 Audiostreaming (Spotify, Bluetooth)

 USB rozhraní s funkcí nabíjení a přehráváním MP3

 CD přehrávač s podporou formátu MP3

 Ovládání přes aplikaci TechniSat CONNECT 
(iOS, Android)

RÁDIO / PŘÍJEM

 Digitální rádio DAB+: 174 - 240 MHz

 Analogové UKV: 87,5 - 108 MHz

 Internetové rádio

 Anténa: Teleskopická anténa DAB/FM

REPRODUKTOR

 Výstupní výkon: 20 W

 Stereo: 2 x 10 W

 Ekvalizér

NAPÁJENÍ ELEKTRICKÝM PROUDEM

 Jmenovité napětí: 230 V

 Kmitočet: 50 Hz

 Síťové napětí: DC 12 V / 2000 mA

 Typ napájecího zdroje: Externí

PŘIPOJENÍ

 1× USB

 1× Audio in / AUX in

 1× Připojení sluchátek (zdířka 3,5 mm)

 1× Přípojka pro externí anténu (konektor F)

ROZMERY (Š × H × V)

45 × 23 × 19 cm

 BALENIE OBSAHUJE 

 MULTYRADIO 4.0 SE, teleskopická anténa, napájací 
adaptér, diaľkové ovládanie, návod na obsluhu 
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Steuerung per App. | App Control.

CONNECT

Vielen Dank für Ihr Vertrauen.

Schwarz/Silber
black/silver

Schwarz/Weiß
black/white

Schwarz/Rot
black/red

Inklusive Fernbedienung
Remote control included
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Scannen und 
mehr erfahren

Produktvideo


